Product data sheet
WRDP50NBSB
50A Double Pole Switch 1 Gang with LED Indicator Brushed Steel
Black Insert
Technical Characteristics
Switch mode  3pole
Frequency  45/65 Hz
Depth  39.6 mm
Height  86 mm
Width  86 mm
Colour  stone grey optics
Material
Imprint  ekey card design imprint
Component  with 2 fixing screws M3.5 x 30 mm
Lighting
with movement and actuation-dependent
labelling field illumination
Insert
Designation syntax: Core
designation/function  Aerial socket
Subject to technical modifications